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Drinks
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Draught
Tennents 

Guinness  

Caesar Augustus Lager/IPA  

Orchard Pig  

Fierce Pilsner  

Fierce Hazy IPA 

Cask
Landlord 

Guest Ale  

Bottled Beer
Asahi 

Birra Morretti  

Corona 

Peroni 

Guest Beer
Rotating beers from all 

around the world, both in 

cans and bottles.

Please ask a member of staff 

for the current range on offer 

PRICEBottled Cider
Koppaberg 5.00
 Pear 

Strawberry & Lime

Mixed Fruit

Non Alcoholic
Peroni 0% 3.50
Erdinger 0% 4.00
Koppaberg Mix 0% 4.25

Soft Drinks
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero 2.80
Irn Bru / Irn Bru Sugar Free 2.80
Fruit Juice 2.40
 Apple

 Orange

 Cranberry

Pineapple  

Fever Tree 200ml 2.50
 Soda

 Tonic

Light Tonic

 Lemonade

Elderflower Tonic

Mediterranean Tonic

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

PRICE



Drinks
Soft Drinks
Water 200ml 2.60
 Still

 Sparkling

2.90
Sparkling Raspberry

Rose Lemonade

Mandarin & Seville Orange 

2.85

2.50

3.90

3.90
 Citron

 Passionfruit

 Raspberry

4.60

3.80

3.80

Grey goose 

Smirnoff  

Smirnoff Apple 

Gin
Bombay Saphire 3.95
Boe Flavours 4.20
 Passionfruit

 Violet

Botanist 4.50
Caorunn 4.20
Esker Original 4.45
Esker Flavours 4.55
 Raspberry

Valencian Orange

 Silverglass

3.80
3.80
4.70
4.20

Gordons 
Gordons Pink 
Harris 
Hendricks 
Hendricks Flora Adora
House of Botanicals  4.45

Old Tom

 Maple

House of Elrick 3.80
Porters 4.45
 Original

Tropical Old Tom

 Orchard

4.10
4.60

Roku
Tanqueray 
Tanqueray 10 
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 4.20

PRICE PRICE

 Pear

 Vanilla

 Wild Berri

Mango

4.30

4.70

Fentimans 275ml 

Red Bull 275ml 

Big Tom Tomato Juice 150ml 

Ting Grapefruit Soda 

Vodka

Absolut Blue 

Absolut Flavours 

2.80



Drinks
PRICE
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4.30
4.60

Rum
Angostura 1824 

Bacardi 

Bacardi Coconut

Diplomatico Exclusiva

Don Papa 

Flor De Cana 12 

Goslings 

Havana Especial 

Havana 3 

Havana 7 

Kraken 

Langs  4.20
 Banana

Mango & Ginger 

 Pineapple

Sailor Jerry 3.95

Tequila
El Jimador 3.85
 Blanco

 Resposado

6.65
5.70
8.50
4.90
8.25
5.85
5.95
11.00
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5.95
5.75

4.60

3.80

3.90

3.80

4.70

4.60

Single Malt
Auchentoshan Three 

Wood Balvenie 12 

Balvenie 14  

Cragganmore 12 

Dalmore Port Wood 

Glenfiddich 15  Glenfiddich 

Fire & Cane Glengoyne 18 

Laphroaig Select 

Old Pulteney 12 

Talisker 10 

Tamdhu 12 

Blends & Foreign 
Whisky
Buffalo Trace 

Famous Grouse 

Jack Daniels 

Jameson 

Makers Mark 

Monkey Shoulder 

Woodford Reserve  5.35

PRICE

7.10

Plantation 5 4.60
Plantation Pineapple 4.90

Union Uno Mezcal 4.10




